

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: S-0024(53)79 Project Name: SR-24; MP 79.32 - 79.45 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Structure Estimate Completion date on or before County: WAYNE (55)				Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: HARWARD AND REES 169 SOUTH MAIN LOA,UT 84747		09/28/2017 Page 1 of 2 Bidder: DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty Unit					Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY									
1	015017010	Mobilization	1 Lump	28,000.00	28,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
2	01554700*	Traffic Control	1 Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
3	02922704P	Broadcast Seed (Plan Quantity)	11 1000sqft	90.00	990.00	400.00	4,400.00	600.00	6,600.00
Subtotal					38,990.00		16,400.00		61,600.00
20 - STRUCTURES E-355R									
4	01571716*	Temporary Diversions	1 Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
5	02316702*	Channel Excavation (Plan Quantity	125 cu yd	25.00	3,125.00	50.00	6,250.00	30.00	3,750.00
)									
6	02373701P	Loose Riprap	255 cu yd	140.00	35,700.00	120.00	30,600.00	100.00	25,500.00
7	03575701*	Flowable Fill	20 cu yd	300.00	6,000.00	800.00	16,000.00	400.00	8,000.00
Subtotal					59,825.00		58,350.00		77,250.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL									
8	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00 Day	14 Day	13,020.00	14 Day	13,020.00	21 Day	19,530.00
Subtotal					13,020.00		13,020.00		19,530.00
A(Contract Amount):					98,815.00		74,750.00		138,850.00
Innovative Contracting:					13,020		13,020		19,530
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					111,835.00		87,770.00		158,380.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							75.65 %		140.52 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: S-0024(53)79 Project Name: SR-24; MP 79.32 - 79.45 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Structure Estimate Completion date on or before County: WAYNE (55)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: ENGLAND CONSTRUCTION INC 202 SOUTH VAL VISTA DRIVE TOOEELE,UT 84074-0520		09/28/2017 Bidder: SKYVIEW EXCAVATION AND GRADING, INC. PO BOX 726 MORGAN,UT 84050	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	28,000.00	28,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
	2	01554700* Traffic Control	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,960.00	12,960.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
	3	02922704P Broadcast Seed (Plan Quantity)	11	1000sqft	90.00	990.00	178.00	1,958.00	150.00	1,650.00
		Subtotal				38,990.00		79,918.00		31,650.00
		20 - STRUCTURES E-355R								
	4	01571716* Temporary Diversions	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	19,670.00	19,670.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
	5	02316702* Channel Excavation (Plan Quantity	125	cu yd	25.00	3,125.00	165.00	20,625.00	30.00	3,750.00
)								
	6	02373701P Loose Riprap	255	cu yd	140.00	35,700.00	145.00	36,975.00	425.00	108,375.00
	7	03575701* Flowable Fill	20	cu yd	300.00	6,000.00	250.00	5,000.00	300.00	6,000.00
		Subtotal				59,825.00		82,270.00		153,125.00
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	8	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	14 Day	13,020.00	21 Day	19,530.00	20 Day	18,600.00
		Subtotal				13,020.00		19,530.00		18,600.00
A(Contract Amount):						98,815.00		162,188.00		184,775.00
Innovative Contracting:						13,020		19,530		18,600
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						111,835.00		181,718.00		203,375.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								164.13 %		186.99 %